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Self-Reported Wellbeing Money Talks
How are you feeling? Which of the following best describes you at the moment?
51%
o0
Unhappy Happy 44% 42% 42%
7~ 23% (Jan 2020: 14%) 55% (Jan 2020: 65%)
(Apr 2020: 23%) (Apr 2020: 51%) 28%
17% 17% 16%
Unhealthy Healthy
21% (Jan 2020: 20%) 45% (Jan 2020: 51%) 3%
(Apr 2020: 20%) (Apr 2020: 50%)
I have | save I have lamvery llivetoa |amindebt |worry | am None of
money left money enough good at  very strict about the struggling these
* Lonely Not Lonely over when | regularly moneyto managing budget amount of to pay bills
19% (Jan 2020: 23%)  55% (Jan 2020: 58%) have paid afford my — money money |
ko =0 all of my lifestyle owe
Which of the following best describes your household?
Stressed / Anxious Not Stressed / Anxious
35% (Jan 2020: 36%) 31% (Jan 2020: 36%)
(Apr 2020: 41%) (Apr 2020: 31%) I I I I
Not Worthwhile Worthwhile . . . . Having real
Keeping up with Keeping up with Keeping up with financial
16% (Jan 2020: 14%) 46% (Jan 2020: 56%) . . bills / credit bills / credit  Falling behind .
bills / credit . : . . problems, have Don't have any
(Apr 2020: 15%) (Apr 2020: 50%) commitments commitments, commitments, with some bills / fallen behind bills / credit
. butitis a butitis a credit : . .
without any : with many bills/ commitments
e struggle from constant commitments .
Pessimistic Optimistic difficulties time to time struggle credit
P commitments
23% (N/A) 39% (N/A) Mar-12 37% 36% 17% 3% 2% 2%
®Jun-14 39% 37% 15% 3% 3% 2%
< Jun-15 42% 35% 9% 4% 2% 3%
¢ %, Not Hopeful Very Hopeful = Jun-17 48% 34% 7% 3% 2% 3%
' 16% (N/A) 44% (N/A) = Apr-20 72% 17% 6% 3% 0% 206
m Mar-22 45% 33% 10% 3% 3% 2%




Money Talks (Continued)

How do you think your household’s financial situation has changed / will change?

5% 67%
(0]
29%
20%
e e
Worse No change Better

= Over the last year

® Over the next year

Thinking about the next few months, which are you most concerned about

being able to pay for?

Financial emergency
Utility bills

None - not concerned
Food

Council tax

Rent / mortgage
Non-food essentials
Current debt repayments
Other

50%
50%

L 25%
L 18%
1%
L 13%
L 12%

L 1%

4%

Imagine your household had a sudden financial emergency and you needed

£500 quickly. What would you do?

Use savings

Use a credit card

Use current account / wages
Don't know

Borrow from friends / family
Arrange payment plan
Other

Get short term loan

Get other loan

Ignore it

To what extent are you worried about the following? Having enough money to ......

To cope with a financial emergency
To pay your utility bills

To travel where you need

To pay your council tax

To buy enough / nutritious food

To buy non-food essentials

To repay / service your current debts

Pay your rent / mortgage

17%

m 1 - Not at all worried 2 3

19%

N/A Removed

o IS
20% 18%  19%

24% 20% 15%  12%
20% 19% 13%  12%
19% 17% 14%  12%
22% 18% 1% | 13%
20% 21% 12% 9%
22% 16% 8% 6%

4 w=5-Very worried

Thinking about ways that you can save money on your everyday costs, which of the following are you most

likely to do first, if money gets tight?

Put off any big purchases [ 67%

Use the heating less

Buy cheaper groceries

Go out less

Switch off household appliances / lights
Change eating habits

Cancel / reduce streaming services
Walk or cycle more

Use car / van / motorbike less

Use less water

Cancel / reduce memberships

Cancel / reduce subscriptions

Cancel / reduce mobile contract
Cancel / suspend / reduce insurances
Cancel / reduce your internet service

Other




Living with COVID

How much do you agree that the country needs to return to normal (pre-pandemic)?

18%

5%

disagree

Thinking about COVID and the pandemic, where in the pandemic do you think we are?

20%
5%
1%
° .
Still in the Between the The middle
beginning beginning and
the middle

Have you tested positive for COVID?

31%

4%
|

Yes, more than once

. .

Strongly Disagree  Neither disagree
nor agree

Yes, once

33%

Strongly agree

Agree

57%

Between the
middle and the
end

No, | have not

31%

17%

The end

65%

How concerned are you about the lifting of all the final COVID restrictions?

29%

22%

18% 18%

12%

1 - Not at all 2 3 4
concerned

5 - Very concerned

Which of the following were you regularly doing / will you continue to do now restrictions have
lifted?

. . 88%
Wear a mask in public / crowded places
51%

Wash your hands for 20 seconds or more, 81%
frequently including using hand sanitiser 67%
o . 73%
Maintain a 2m or more distance 3%
35%
Test if you have symptoms, or come into 72%

contact with someone who has tested postive 64%

. 49%
Not meet people indoors 9%
6%

1

Self-isolate if you have symptoms, or have
been in close contact with someone with
symptoms

8%
51%

28%
5%

Make sure that windows are open when you
meet people indoors

0
Shielding yourself 20%
7%

1

0
Shielding on behalf of someone else 1
4%

A

0,
None of these >%
11%

m | was doing =1 will continue to do




One Man’s Meat

Cookery writer Felicity Cloake, recently announced that she eats her
bacon sandwiches with marmalade. How do you eat yours?

With tomato ketchup 34%

With brown sauce 27%

With something else 22%

Don't eat bacon 20%

With tomatoes 13%

With mustard 3%

With marmalade 1%

Which should be in your full cooked breakfast (or full English, Irish, Scottish or Welsh breakfast)?
You can only choose 6 items from the list below.

Fried Bread, 2.3% . Other, 0.9%
Poached Egg, 3.0%

Bubble and
Squeak, 0.4% White Pudding, 0.1%

Scrambled Egg, 3.9%
. \Sausage, 14.7%
Tinned X ”
Tomatoes,

4.0%

Black
Pudding,
4.7%

Bacon,
13.4%

Grilled /
Fried Fresh
Tomatoes,

5.2%

Browns,
7.6%

Baked Beans, 11.2%

Fried Egg,
9.1%

Mushrooms, 10.2%

Toast, 9.3%




